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15:49 3.1mi Grant Nykaza (Jr), Wheaton (Beecher), 2012
15:39 3.1mi Timothy Keller, West Chicago 1999 (Mane Event)
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1 1 1 1 1 5:2716:54 470 Peter Conroy (Sr) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy
11 11 2 10 10 5:4017:34 472 Drew Litkowiak (Sr) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy
16 16 3 15 15 5:4317:45 471 Sebastian Fuentes-Branas (Sr) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy
33 33 4 30 30 5:5718:27 475 Patrick Moore (Sr) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy
46 46 5 42 42 6:0618:56 478 John Presberg (Jr) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy
63 63 6 55 6:1419:21 473 John Madigan (Jr) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy
83 83 7 71 6:2319:48 469 Joe Barisas (Sr) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy

Total team points: 98
  Total time for scoring runners: 89:36:00
Average time for scoring runners: 17:55:12

Niles (Northridge Prep)1
6 6 1 5 5 5:3717:27 536 Zach Crocker (Sr) Peotone Boy

14 14 2 13 13 5:4017:37 537 Will Gaskin (Sr) Peotone Boy
15 15 3 14 14 5:4317:44 542 Peyton Walker (Jr) Peotone Boy
43 43 4 39 39 6:0218:45 540 Joey Uthe (Fr) Peotone Boy
61 61 5 53 53 6:1419:21 538 Andrew Grzeskowiak (So) Peotone Boy
92 92 6 80 6:2820:03 539 Nick Stefinsky (Jr) Peotone Boy
99 99 7 86 6:3220:16 541 Dereck Walker (Fr) Peotone Boy

Total team points: 124
  Total time for scoring runners: 90:54:00
Average time for scoring runners: 18:10:48

Peotone2
12 12 1 11 11 5:4017:36 458 Eric La Luz (Sr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Boy
17 17 2 16 16 5:4517:51 457 Fred Bautista (Sr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Boy
21 21 3 19 19 5:4918:02 461 Alfredo MacLaughlin (Fr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Boy
34 34 4 31 31 5:5718:27 459 Logan Kurker (Jr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Boy
54 54 5 49 49 6:1019:10 462 David Rios (Jr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Boy
91 91 6 79 6:2720:00 463 Joel Ortiz (So) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Boy

107 107 7 92 6:3920:37 465 Henry Stultz (Fr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Boy
Total team points: 126
  Total time for scoring runners: 91:06:00
Average time for scoring runners: 18:13:12

Chicago (DePaul College Prep)3
19 19 1 17 17 5:4818:00 625 William Terpstra (Jr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
22 22 2 20 20 5:4918:04 621 Matt Fox (Sr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
35 35 3 32 32 5:5818:30 619 Clint Fincher (So) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
37 37 4 34 34 5:5818:32 624 Xavier Ross (Jr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
39 39 5 35 35 6:0118:40 622 Caleb Mitchell (Fr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
62 62 6 54 6:1419:21 627 Tommy Troxel (Sr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
65 65 7 57 6:1419:22 623 Andy Mittlestaedt (Sr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy

Total team points: 138
  Total time for scoring runners: 91:46:00
Average time for scoring runners: 18:21:12

Elmhurst (Timothy Christian)4
8 8 1 7 7 5:3817:29 607 Luis Dieguez (Jr) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Boy

25 25 2 23 23 5:5118:11 608 Jack Simzyk (Sr) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Boy
31 31 3 29 29 5:5518:22 609 Julio Padilla (So) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Boy
36 36 4 33 33 5:5818:30 610 Jaylin Williams (Sr) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Boy
69 69 5 60 60 6:1719:29 612 Darryl Norwood Jr (Fr) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Boy
97 97 6 84 6:3020:11 613 Gus Viise (Jr) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Boy
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8 8 1 7 7 5:3817:29 607 Luis Dieguez (Jr) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Boy
25 25 2 23 23 5:5118:11 608 Jack Simzyk (Sr) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Boy
31 31 3 29 29 5:5518:22 609 Julio Padilla (So) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Boy
36 36 4 33 33 5:5818:30 610 Jaylin Williams (Sr) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Boy
69 69 5 60 60 6:1719:29 612 Darryl Norwood Jr (Fr) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Boy
97 97 6 84 6:3020:11 613 Gus Viise (Jr) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Boy

111 111 7 96 6:4320:50 611 Nathaniel Nunez (So) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Boy
Total team points: 152
  Total time for scoring runners: 92:01:00
Average time for scoring runners: 18:24:12

Melrose Park (Walther Christian)5
3 3 1 3 3 5:3217:10 523 Jeremy Snejberg ADVANCE (So) Clifton (Central) Boy

20 20 2 18 18 5:4818:01 524 Isaiah Ditta (Fr) Clifton (Central) Boy
41 41 3 37 37 6:0118:42 529 Blake Stua (Fr) Clifton (Central) Boy
48 48 4 44 44 6:0819:03 526 Trevor Swanson (Fr) Clifton (Central) Boy
68 68 5 59 59 6:1619:27 527 Travis Felchlia (So) Clifton (Central) Boy
82 82 6 70 6:2319:48 528 Caleb Kent (So) Clifton (Central) Boy

104 104 7 90 6:3720:32 525 Jarod Snejberg (Fr) Clifton (Central) Boy
Total team points: 161
  Total time for scoring runners: 92:23:00
Average time for scoring runners: 18:28:36

Clifton (Central)6
10 10 1 9 9 5:3917:33 631 Matt Gedraitis ADVANCE (So) Westmont Boy
30 30 2 28 28 5:5518:22 633 Sam Asa (Sr) Westmont Boy
51 51 3 46 46 6:0919:05 634 Kyle Casper (Jr) Westmont Boy
72 72 4 62 62 6:1919:36 637 Jake Dooley (So) Westmont Boy
84 84 5 72 72 6:2419:52 635 Jason Eiermann (Fr) Westmont Boy

108 108 6 93 6:4020:41 632 Jasper Requiron (Jr) Westmont Boy
Total team points: 217
  Total time for scoring runners: 94:28:00
Average time for scoring runners: 18:53:36

Westmont7
26 26 1 24 24 5:5418:18 543 Nate Durham (Sr) Pontiac Boy
42 42 2 38 38 6:0218:44 545 Jack Fogarty (So) Pontiac Boy
45 45 3 41 41 6:0518:53 546 Carson Gregory (Fr) Pontiac Boy
52 52 4 47 47 6:1019:07 544 Alex Sennott (Sr) Pontiac Boy
94 94 5 81 81 6:2820:04 547 Kevin Sennott (Fr) Pontiac Boy
95 95 6 82 6:2820:04 554 Noah Schrock (Sr) Pontiac Boy

103 103 7 89 6:3720:31 548 Leighton Gerdes (Fr) Pontiac Boy
Total team points: 231
  Total time for scoring runners: 95:06:00
Average time for scoring runners: 19:01:12

Pontiac8
4 4 1 4 4 5:3517:20 567 Jake Maquet ADVANCE (Jr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Boy

56 56 2 50 50 6:1119:11 568 Carter Evans (Jr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Boy
70 70 3 61 61 6:1819:33 576 Liam Barnes (So) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Boy
73 73 4 63 63 6:2019:38 572 Aaron Aberle (Fr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Boy
74 74 5 64 64 6:2019:39 571 Aidan Krieger (Jr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Boy
98 98 6 85 6:3020:12 569 Adrien Ruiz (So) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Boy

120 120 7 102 6:4921:08 570 Jeremiah Dunahee (Sr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Boy
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4 4 1 4 4 5:3517:20 567 Jake Maquet ADVANCE (Jr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Boy
56 56 2 50 50 6:1119:11 568 Carter Evans (Jr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Boy
70 70 3 61 61 6:1819:33 576 Liam Barnes (So) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Boy
73 73 4 63 63 6:2019:38 572 Aaron Aberle (Fr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Boy
74 74 5 64 64 6:2019:39 571 Aidan Krieger (Jr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Boy
98 98 6 85 6:3020:12 569 Adrien Ruiz (So) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Boy

120 120 7 102 6:4921:08 570 Jeremiah Dunahee (Sr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Boy
Total team points: 242
  Total time for scoring runners: 95:21:00
Average time for scoring runners: 19:04:12

Fairbury (Prairie Central)9
23 23 1 21 21 5:5018:08 643 Tommy Lowry (Sr) Arlington Heights (Christian Liberty 

Academy) Boy
40 40 2 36 36 6:0118:41 644 Matthew Merrill (So) Arlington Heights (Christian Liberty 

Academy) Boy
53 53 3 48 48 6:1019:09 645 Scott Naubert (Sr) Arlington Heights (Christian Liberty 

Academy) Boy
76 76 4 66 66 6:2019:40 647 Jake Elafros (Fr) Arlington Heights (Christian Liberty 

Academy) Boy
105 105 5 91 91 6:3820:35 646 Luke Walder (Sr) Arlington Heights (Christian Liberty 

Academy) Boy
136 136 6 118 7:1022:15 648 David Law (Fr) Arlington Heights (Christian Liberty 

Academy) Boy
Total team points: 262
  Total time for scoring runners: 96:13:00

Average time for scoring runners: 19:14:36

Arlington Heights (Christian Liberty 
Academy)10

13 13 1 12 12 5:4017:37 555 Kellen Saindon (So) Kankakee (McNamara) Boy
44 44 2 40 40 6:0318:47 556 Ethan Powers (Sr) Kankakee (McNamara) Boy
64 64 3 56 56 6:1419:22 558 Wes Provost (Fr) Kankakee (McNamara) Boy
86 86 4 74 74 6:2519:54 559 Jack Quigley (Fr) Kankakee (McNamara) Boy
96 96 5 83 83 6:3020:10 557 Josh Quigley (Jr) Kankakee (McNamara) Boy

102 102 6 88 6:3720:31 560 Alec Hayden (Fr) Kankakee (McNamara) Boy
125 125 7 107 6:5321:23 561 Cameron Poortinga (Jr) Kankakee (McNamara) Boy

Total team points: 265
  Total time for scoring runners: 95:50:00
Average time for scoring runners: 19:10:00

Kankakee (McNamara)11
9 9 1 8 8 5:3917:32 594 Tyler Howard ADVANCE (Fr) Herscher Boy

29 29 2 27 27 5:5518:21 591 Chris Borschnack (Jr) Herscher Boy
87 87 3 75 75 6:2519:56 593 Nick Bushey (So) Herscher Boy
90 90 4 78 78 6:2619:58 592 Joe Buckley (Jr) Herscher Boy

127 127 5 109 109 6:5521:27 596 Nate Joffe (So) Herscher Boy
128 128 6 110 6:5921:40 599 Justin Mau (Jr) Herscher Boy
131 131 7 113 7:0121:46 601 Tom O'Connell (Jr) Herscher Boy

Total team points: 297
  Total time for scoring runners: 97:14:00
Average time for scoring runners: 19:26:48

Herscher12
2 2 1 2 2 5:3017:05 483 Jack MacNabola ADVANCE (Jr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Boy
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2 2 1 2 2 5:3017:05 483 Jack MacNabola ADVANCE (Jr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Boy
57 57 2 51 51 6:1119:13 479 Axel Burlin (Jr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Boy
81 81 3 69 69 6:2219:47 484 Will Polsky (Sr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Boy
88 88 4 76 76 6:2619:57 481 Henry Holtz (Sr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Boy

148 148 5 129 129 8:4927:21 486 JJ Freedman (Sr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Boy
149 149 6 130 9:3229:36 485 Vlado Vojdanovski (Sr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Boy

Total team points: 327
  Total time for scoring runners: 103:23:00
Average time for scoring runners: 20:40:36

Chicago (F.W. Parker)13
24 24 1 22 22 5:5118:10 650 Zach DeCraene (Sr) Lisle (Sr.) Boy
27 27 2 25 25 5:5418:18 652 Nick Janitch (Sr) Lisle (Sr.) Boy
89 89 3 77 77 6:2619:58 649 Joe Chan (So) Lisle (Sr.) Boy

126 126 4 108 108 6:5421:25 651 Cole Faulstich (Sr) Lisle (Sr.) Boy
133 133 5 115 115 7:0822:08 653 Kevin Lee (Sr) Lisle (Sr.) Boy

Total team points: 347
  Total time for scoring runners: 99:59:00
Average time for scoring runners: 19:59:48

Lisle (Sr.)14
7 7 1 6 6 5:3817:28 491 Tommy McHugh ADVANCE (Sr) Winnetka (North Shore 

Country Day) Boy
79 79 2 68 68 6:2119:42 488 George Hart (Jr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) Boy
85 85 3 73 73 6:2419:53 490 Gerald Leesch (Fr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) 

Boy
121 121 4 103 103 6:5021:11 489 Phillip Hoffman (So) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) 

Boy
135 135 5 117 117 7:1022:13 496 Destin Teamer (Sr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) 

Boy
138 138 6 120 7:1422:26 494 Ike Pratt (Sr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) Boy
139 139 7 121 7:1422:28 487 Ben Goldberg (Sr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) Boy

Total team points: 367
  Total time for scoring runners: 100:27:00
Average time for scoring runners: 20:05:24

Winnetka (North Shore Country Day)15
50 50 1 45 45 6:0919:05 579 Marcus Porchia (Fr) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
59 59 2 52 52 6:1319:19 580 Tyler Kuchar Hinthorn (Jr) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy

100 100 3 87 87 6:3520:26 581 Matthew Ciarlette (So) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
113 113 4 97 97 6:4420:53 583 Zach Corcoran (Sr) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
117 117 5 99 99 6:4520:56 584 Ryan Drysch (Fr) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
124 124 6 106 6:5321:22 582 Fabian Damian (So) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
130 130 7 112 7:0021:44 586 Julian Smith (Jr) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy

Total team points: 380
  Total time for scoring runners: 100:39:00
Average time for scoring runners: 20:07:48

Joliet (Catholic Academy)16
28 28 1 26 26 5:5418:20 654 Eric James (Sr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
66 66 2 58 58 6:1519:23 655 Casey Kristie (Jr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy

109 109 3 94 94 6:4120:45 656 Antonio Gaudio (Sr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
122 122 4 104 104 6:5221:19 658 Jacob Schmidt (Fr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
129 129 5 111 111 7:0021:42 657 Nico Gaudio (Jr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
134 134 6 116 7:0922:12 659 Dominic Gaudio (Fr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
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28 28 1 26 26 5:5418:20 654 Eric James (Sr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
66 66 2 58 58 6:1519:23 655 Casey Kristie (Jr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy

109 109 3 94 94 6:4120:45 656 Antonio Gaudio (Sr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
122 122 4 104 104 6:5221:19 658 Jacob Schmidt (Fr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
129 129 5 111 111 7:0021:42 657 Nico Gaudio (Jr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
134 134 6 116 7:0922:12 659 Dominic Gaudio (Fr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
141 141 7 123 7:3223:24 660 Fabin Perez (So) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy

Total team points: 393
  Total time for scoring runners: 101:29:00
Average time for scoring runners: 20:17:48

Elmhurst (IC Catholic)17
47 47 1 43 43 6:0718:59 500 Larry Branch (Fr) Chicago (Noble/Noble Academy) Boy
77 77 2 67 67 6:2019:41 499 Ulises Beltran (So) Chicago (Noble/Noble Academy) Boy

140 140 3 122 122 7:3123:19 504 Daniel Ortiz (So) Chicago (Noble/Noble Academy) Boy
142 142 4 124 124 7:4023:49 503 Mauricio Padilla (Fr) Chicago (Noble/Noble Academy) Boy
146 146 5 127 127 8:1725:41 501 Andy Wong (Jr) Chicago (Noble/Noble Academy) Boy

Total team points: 483
  Total time for scoring runners: 111:29:00
Average time for scoring runners: 22:17:48

Chicago (Noble/Noble Academy)18
75 75 1 65 65 6:2019:40 666 Jose Uribe (Jr) Chicago (UNO/Garcia) Boy

110 110 2 95 95 6:4220:47 671 Rolando Morales (Jr) Chicago (UNO/Garcia) Boy
114 114 3 98 98 6:4420:54 673 Ranferi Reynoso (So) Chicago (UNO/Garcia) Boy
137 137 4 119 119 7:1322:23 669 Alejandro Isarve (So) Chicago (UNO/Garcia) Boy
150 150 5 131 131 9:5030:30 668 Luis Daza (Jr) Chicago (UNO/Garcia) Boy

Total team points: 508
  Total time for scoring runners: 114:14:00
Average time for scoring runners: 22:50:48

Chicago (UNO/Garcia)19
118 118 1 100 100 6:4520:58 511 Alfonso Delcastillo (So) Chicago (Marine Military Academy) 

Boy
119 119 2 101 101 6:4621:01 517 Diego Vega (So) Chicago (Marine Military Academy) Boy
123 123 3 105 105 6:5221:20 513 Fernando Gomez (So) Chicago (Marine Military Academy) 

Boy
132 132 4 114 114 7:0221:51 514 Giovanni Lechuga (So) Chicago (Marine Military Academy) 

Boy
144 144 5 125 125 8:1525:37 512 Xavier Flores (So) Chicago (Marine Military Academy) Boy
145 145 6 126 8:1625:40 515 Richard Roa (Fr) Chicago (Marine Military Academy) Boy
147 147 7 128 8:4427:05 516 Raymond Romero (So) Chicago (Marine Military Academy) 

Boy
Total team points: 545
  Total time for scoring runners: 110:47:00
Average time for scoring runners: 22:09:24

Chicago (Marine Military Academy)20
55 55 1 0 6:1119:11 605 Stephen Kersey (So) Aurora (A. Christian) Boy

Total team points: 0 Aurora (A. Christian)

5 5 1 0 5:3617:23 518 Adam Swanson ADVANCE (Jr) Beecher Boy
32 32 2 0 5:5618:24 520 Justin Janssen (So) Beecher Boy
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5 5 1 0 5:3617:23 518 Adam Swanson ADVANCE (Jr) Beecher Boy
32 32 2 0 5:5618:24 520 Justin Janssen (So) Beecher Boy

Total team points: 0 Beecher

67 67 1 0 6:1519:25 505 Giovani Armira (So) Chicago (C. Hope Academy) Boy
112 112 2 0 6:4320:52 506 Mario Guerra (Sr) Chicago (C. Hope Academy) Boy
116 116 3 0 6:4420:55 510 Alberto Vasquez (Jr) Chicago (C. Hope Academy) Boy
143 143 4 0 7:4724:08 507 Andres Jaimes (So) Chicago (C. Hope Academy) Boy

Total team points: 0 Chicago (C. Hope Academy)

18 18 1 0 5:4717:57 602 Hector Martinez (Jr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Boy
Total team points: 0 Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit)

115 115 1 0 6:4420:55 456 Esteban Lopez (Sr) Chicago (Intrinsic Charter) Boy
Total team points: 0 Chicago (Intrinsic Charter)

71 71 1 0 6:1919:35 452 Christian Lamberty (Jr) Chicago (Luther North) Boy
101 101 2 0 6:3520:27 455 Jeremiah Morales (Sr) Chicago (Luther North) Boy

Total team points: 0 Chicago (Luther North)

106 106 1 0 6:3820:35 454 Darren Robinson (So) Chicago (Sullivan) Boy
Total team points: 0 Chicago (Sullivan)

78 78 1 0 6:2019:41 603 Alex Garcia (Fr) Elgin (St. Edward) Boy
Total team points: 0 Elgin (St. Edward)

49 49 1 0 6:0919:05 453 Charlie Clary (Fr) Evanston (Beacon Academy) Boy
Total team points: 0 Evanston (Beacon Academy)

38 38 1 0 6:0018:36 519 Dan Muller (Jr) Gardner (G.-South Wilmington) Boy
Total team points: 0 Gardner (G.-South Wilmington)

58 58 1 0 6:1219:16 522 Jacob Hyzy (So) Manteno Boy
93 93 2 0 6:2820:04 521 Guy Maisonneuve (Sr) Manteno Boy

Total team points: 0 Manteno

60 60 1 0 6:1419:20 606 Andrew Malarski (So) River Grove (Guerin) Boy
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60 60 1 0 6:1419:20 606 Andrew Malarski (So) River Grove (Guerin) Boy
80 80 2 0 6:2119:43 604 Joe Szczygiel (So) River Grove (Guerin) Boy

Total team points: 0 River Grove (Guerin)
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1 1 1 1 1 5:2716:54 470 Peter Conroy (Sr) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy
2 2 1 2 2 5:3017:05 483 Jack MacNabola ADVANCE (Jr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Boy
3 3 1 3 3 5:3217:10 523 Jeremy Snejberg ADVANCE (So) Clifton (Central) Boy
4 4 1 4 4 5:3517:20 567 Jake Maquet ADVANCE (Jr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Boy
5 5 1 0 5:3617:23 518 Adam Swanson ADVANCE (Jr) Beecher Boy
6 6 1 5 5 5:3717:27 536 Zach Crocker (Sr) Peotone Boy
7 7 1 6 6 5:3817:28 491 Tommy McHugh ADVANCE (Sr) Winnetka (North Shore 

Country Day) Boy
8 8 1 7 7 5:3817:29 607 Luis Dieguez (Jr) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Boy
9 9 1 8 8 5:3917:32 594 Tyler Howard ADVANCE (Fr) Herscher Boy

10 10 1 9 9 5:3917:33 631 Matt Gedraitis ADVANCE (So) Westmont Boy
11 11 2 10 10 5:4017:34 472 Drew Litkowiak (Sr) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy
12 12 1 11 11 5:4017:36 458 Eric La Luz (Sr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Boy
13 13 1 12 12 5:4017:37 555 Kellen Saindon (So) Kankakee (McNamara) Boy
14 14 2 13 13 5:4017:37 537 Will Gaskin (Sr) Peotone Boy
15 15 3 14 14 5:4317:44 542 Peyton Walker (Jr) Peotone Boy
16 16 3 15 15 5:4317:45 471 Sebastian Fuentes-Branas (Sr) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy
17 17 2 16 16 5:4517:51 457 Fred Bautista (Sr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Boy
18 18 1 0 5:4717:57 602 Hector Martinez (Jr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Boy
19 19 1 17 17 5:4818:00 625 William Terpstra (Jr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
20 20 2 18 18 5:4818:01 524 Isaiah Ditta (Fr) Clifton (Central) Boy
21 21 3 19 19 5:4918:02 461 Alfredo MacLaughlin (Fr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Boy
22 22 2 20 20 5:4918:04 621 Matt Fox (Sr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
23 23 1 21 21 5:5018:08 643 Tommy Lowry (Sr) Arlington Heights (Christian Liberty 

Academy) Boy
24 24 1 22 22 5:5118:10 650 Zach DeCraene (Sr) Lisle (Sr.) Boy
25 25 2 23 23 5:5118:11 608 Jack Simzyk (Sr) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Boy
26 26 1 24 24 5:5418:18 543 Nate Durham (Sr) Pontiac Boy
27 27 2 25 25 5:5418:18 652 Nick Janitch (Sr) Lisle (Sr.) Boy
28 28 1 26 26 5:5418:20 654 Eric James (Sr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
29 29 2 27 27 5:5518:21 591 Chris Borschnack (Jr) Herscher Boy
30 30 2 28 28 5:5518:22 633 Sam Asa (Sr) Westmont Boy
31 31 3 29 29 5:5518:22 609 Julio Padilla (So) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Boy
32 32 2 0 5:5618:24 520 Justin Janssen (So) Beecher Boy
33 33 4 30 30 5:5718:27 475 Patrick Moore (Sr) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy
34 34 4 31 31 5:5718:27 459 Logan Kurker (Jr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Boy
35 35 3 32 32 5:5818:30 619 Clint Fincher (So) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
36 36 4 33 33 5:5818:30 610 Jaylin Williams (Sr) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Boy
37 37 4 34 34 5:5818:32 624 Xavier Ross (Jr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
38 38 1 0 6:0018:36 519 Dan Muller (Jr) Gardner (G.-South Wilmington) Boy
39 39 5 35 35 6:0118:40 622 Caleb Mitchell (Fr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
40 40 2 36 36 6:0118:41 644 Matthew Merrill (So) Arlington Heights (Christian Liberty 

Academy) Boy
41 41 3 37 37 6:0118:42 529 Blake Stua (Fr) Clifton (Central) Boy
42 42 2 38 38 6:0218:44 545 Jack Fogarty (So) Pontiac Boy
43 43 4 39 39 6:0218:45 540 Joey Uthe (Fr) Peotone Boy
44 44 2 40 40 6:0318:47 556 Ethan Powers (Sr) Kankakee (McNamara) Boy
45 45 3 41 41 6:0518:53 546 Carson Gregory (Fr) Pontiac Boy
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46 46 5 42 42 6:0618:56 478 John Presberg (Jr) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy
47 47 1 43 43 6:0718:59 500 Larry Branch (Fr) Chicago (Noble/Noble Academy) Boy
48 48 4 44 44 6:0819:03 526 Trevor Swanson (Fr) Clifton (Central) Boy
49 49 1 0 6:0919:05 453 Charlie Clary (Fr) Evanston (Beacon Academy) Boy
50 50 1 45 45 6:0919:05 579 Marcus Porchia (Fr) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
51 51 3 46 46 6:0919:05 634 Kyle Casper (Jr) Westmont Boy
52 52 4 47 47 6:1019:07 544 Alex Sennott (Sr) Pontiac Boy
53 53 3 48 48 6:1019:09 645 Scott Naubert (Sr) Arlington Heights (Christian Liberty 

Academy) Boy
54 54 5 49 49 6:1019:10 462 David Rios (Jr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Boy
55 55 1 0 6:1119:11 605 Stephen Kersey (So) Aurora (A. Christian) Boy
56 56 2 50 50 6:1119:11 568 Carter Evans (Jr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Boy
57 57 2 51 51 6:1119:13 479 Axel Burlin (Jr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Boy
58 58 1 0 6:1219:16 522 Jacob Hyzy (So) Manteno Boy
59 59 2 52 52 6:1319:19 580 Tyler Kuchar Hinthorn (Jr) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
60 60 1 0 6:1419:20 606 Andrew Malarski (So) River Grove (Guerin) Boy
61 61 5 53 53 6:1419:21 538 Andrew Grzeskowiak (So) Peotone Boy
62 62 6 54 6:1419:21 627 Tommy Troxel (Sr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
63 63 6 55 6:1419:21 473 John Madigan (Jr) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy
64 64 3 56 56 6:1419:22 558 Wes Provost (Fr) Kankakee (McNamara) Boy
65 65 7 57 6:1419:22 623 Andy Mittlestaedt (Sr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
66 66 2 58 58 6:1519:23 655 Casey Kristie (Jr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
67 67 1 0 6:1519:25 505 Giovani Armira (So) Chicago (C. Hope Academy) Boy
68 68 5 59 59 6:1619:27 527 Travis Felchlia (So) Clifton (Central) Boy
69 69 5 60 60 6:1719:29 612 Darryl Norwood Jr (Fr) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Boy
70 70 3 61 61 6:1819:33 576 Liam Barnes (So) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Boy
71 71 1 0 6:1919:35 452 Christian Lamberty (Jr) Chicago (Luther North) Boy
72 72 4 62 62 6:1919:36 637 Jake Dooley (So) Westmont Boy
73 73 4 63 63 6:2019:38 572 Aaron Aberle (Fr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Boy
74 74 5 64 64 6:2019:39 571 Aidan Krieger (Jr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Boy
75 75 1 65 65 6:2019:40 666 Jose Uribe (Jr) Chicago (UNO/Garcia) Boy
76 76 4 66 66 6:2019:40 647 Jake Elafros (Fr) Arlington Heights (Christian Liberty 

Academy) Boy
77 77 2 67 67 6:2019:41 499 Ulises Beltran (So) Chicago (Noble/Noble Academy) Boy
78 78 1 0 6:2019:41 603 Alex Garcia (Fr) Elgin (St. Edward) Boy
79 79 2 68 68 6:2119:42 488 George Hart (Jr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) Boy
80 80 2 0 6:2119:43 604 Joe Szczygiel (So) River Grove (Guerin) Boy
81 81 3 69 69 6:2219:47 484 Will Polsky (Sr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Boy
82 82 6 70 6:2319:48 528 Caleb Kent (So) Clifton (Central) Boy
83 83 7 71 6:2319:48 469 Joe Barisas (Sr) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy
84 84 5 72 72 6:2419:52 635 Jason Eiermann (Fr) Westmont Boy
85 85 3 73 73 6:2419:53 490 Gerald Leesch (Fr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) 

Boy
86 86 4 74 74 6:2519:54 559 Jack Quigley (Fr) Kankakee (McNamara) Boy
87 87 3 75 75 6:2519:56 593 Nick Bushey (So) Herscher Boy
88 88 4 76 76 6:2619:57 481 Henry Holtz (Sr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Boy
89 89 3 77 77 6:2619:58 649 Joe Chan (So) Lisle (Sr.) Boy
90 90 4 78 78 6:2619:58 592 Joe Buckley (Jr) Herscher Boy
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91 91 6 79 6:2720:00 463 Joel Ortiz (So) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Boy
92 92 6 80 6:2820:03 539 Nick Stefinsky (Jr) Peotone Boy
93 93 2 0 6:2820:04 521 Guy Maisonneuve (Sr) Manteno Boy
94 94 5 81 81 6:2820:04 547 Kevin Sennott (Fr) Pontiac Boy
95 95 6 82 6:2820:04 554 Noah Schrock (Sr) Pontiac Boy
96 96 5 83 83 6:3020:10 557 Josh Quigley (Jr) Kankakee (McNamara) Boy
97 97 6 84 6:3020:11 613 Gus Viise (Jr) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Boy
98 98 6 85 6:3020:12 569 Adrien Ruiz (So) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Boy
99 99 7 86 6:3220:16 541 Dereck Walker (Fr) Peotone Boy

100 100 3 87 87 6:3520:26 581 Matthew Ciarlette (So) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
101 101 2 0 6:3520:27 455 Jeremiah Morales (Sr) Chicago (Luther North) Boy
102 102 6 88 6:3720:31 560 Alec Hayden (Fr) Kankakee (McNamara) Boy
103 103 7 89 6:3720:31 548 Leighton Gerdes (Fr) Pontiac Boy
104 104 7 90 6:3720:32 525 Jarod Snejberg (Fr) Clifton (Central) Boy
105 105 5 91 91 6:3820:35 646 Luke Walder (Sr) Arlington Heights (Christian Liberty 

Academy) Boy
106 106 1 0 6:3820:35 454 Darren Robinson (So) Chicago (Sullivan) Boy
107 107 7 92 6:3920:37 465 Henry Stultz (Fr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Boy
108 108 6 93 6:4020:41 632 Jasper Requiron (Jr) Westmont Boy
109 109 3 94 94 6:4120:45 656 Antonio Gaudio (Sr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
110 110 2 95 95 6:4220:47 671 Rolando Morales (Jr) Chicago (UNO/Garcia) Boy
111 111 7 96 6:4320:50 611 Nathaniel Nunez (So) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Boy
112 112 2 0 6:4320:52 506 Mario Guerra (Sr) Chicago (C. Hope Academy) Boy
113 113 4 97 97 6:4420:53 583 Zach Corcoran (Sr) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
114 114 3 98 98 6:4420:54 673 Ranferi Reynoso (So) Chicago (UNO/Garcia) Boy
115 115 1 0 6:4420:55 456 Esteban Lopez (Sr) Chicago (Intrinsic Charter) Boy
116 116 3 0 6:4420:55 510 Alberto Vasquez (Jr) Chicago (C. Hope Academy) Boy
117 117 5 99 99 6:4520:56 584 Ryan Drysch (Fr) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
118 118 1 100 100 6:4520:58 511 Alfonso Delcastillo (So) Chicago (Marine Military Academy) 

Boy
119 119 2 101 101 6:4621:01 517 Diego Vega (So) Chicago (Marine Military Academy) Boy
120 120 7 102 6:4921:08 570 Jeremiah Dunahee (Sr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Boy
121 121 4 103 103 6:5021:11 489 Phillip Hoffman (So) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) 

Boy
122 122 4 104 104 6:5221:19 658 Jacob Schmidt (Fr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
123 123 3 105 105 6:5221:20 513 Fernando Gomez (So) Chicago (Marine Military Academy) 

Boy
124 124 6 106 6:5321:22 582 Fabian Damian (So) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
125 125 7 107 6:5321:23 561 Cameron Poortinga (Jr) Kankakee (McNamara) Boy
126 126 4 108 108 6:5421:25 651 Cole Faulstich (Sr) Lisle (Sr.) Boy
127 127 5 109 109 6:5521:27 596 Nate Joffe (So) Herscher Boy
128 128 6 110 6:5921:40 599 Justin Mau (Jr) Herscher Boy
129 129 5 111 111 7:0021:42 657 Nico Gaudio (Jr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
130 130 7 112 7:0021:44 586 Julian Smith (Jr) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
131 131 7 113 7:0121:46 601 Tom O'Connell (Jr) Herscher Boy
132 132 4 114 114 7:0221:51 514 Giovanni Lechuga (So) Chicago (Marine Military Academy) 

Boy
133 133 5 115 115 7:0822:08 653 Kevin Lee (Sr) Lisle (Sr.) Boy
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134 134 6 116 7:0922:12 659 Dominic Gaudio (Fr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
135 135 5 117 117 7:1022:13 496 Destin Teamer (Sr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) 

Boy
136 136 6 118 7:1022:15 648 David Law (Fr) Arlington Heights (Christian Liberty 

Academy) Boy
137 137 4 119 119 7:1322:23 669 Alejandro Isarve (So) Chicago (UNO/Garcia) Boy
138 138 6 120 7:1422:26 494 Ike Pratt (Sr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) Boy
139 139 7 121 7:1422:28 487 Ben Goldberg (Sr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) Boy
140 140 3 122 122 7:3123:19 504 Daniel Ortiz (So) Chicago (Noble/Noble Academy) Boy
141 141 7 123 7:3223:24 660 Fabin Perez (So) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
142 142 4 124 124 7:4023:49 503 Mauricio Padilla (Fr) Chicago (Noble/Noble Academy) Boy
143 143 4 0 7:4724:08 507 Andres Jaimes (So) Chicago (C. Hope Academy) Boy
144 144 5 125 125 8:1525:37 512 Xavier Flores (So) Chicago (Marine Military Academy) Boy
145 145 6 126 8:1625:40 515 Richard Roa (Fr) Chicago (Marine Military Academy) Boy
146 146 5 127 127 8:1725:41 501 Andy Wong (Jr) Chicago (Noble/Noble Academy) Boy
147 147 7 128 8:4427:05 516 Raymond Romero (So) Chicago (Marine Military Academy) 

Boy
148 148 5 129 129 8:4927:21 486 JJ Freedman (Sr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Boy
149 149 6 130 9:3229:36 485 Vlado Vojdanovski (Sr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Boy
150 150 5 131 131 9:5030:30 668 Luis Daza (Jr) Chicago (UNO/Garcia) Boy


